
Rip It Up . lune 1984 33

s'
THE W»USIC
AND DANCE

EXTRAVAGANZA
OF 1984IS

SET TO BREAK
AT KERRIDGE

ODEON THEATRES
THROUGHOUT NZ
FRIDAY
JULY 6

THE OBERHEIM
PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL DRUM MACHINE J

100
Sequences,
50 Songs.

Compatible
with the

Oberheim
system.

The affordable Drum Machine that won't*
tie you up in knots 7 and allows you

complete creative freedom.
for further information write or phone the NZ Distributor & Service Agent

' Live sound Ltd, box 68-216, Auckland. Ph 789-125 r-
Available from Shand Miller Musical Supplies, Wellington

OF
GISBORNE (PH 82057)

are proud to offer the Professional End User market
Three Internationally Recognised Products

rounDHAO
affordable quality

In a recent review in Japan (Stereo Technics,
1983 June), Soundtracs was compared with
the best British & Japanese mixers.
In terms of performance, specification and
value for money, only one mixer was
accredited in all three sections.
That mixer was SOUND TRACS

AUDIO MIXERS FROM ENGLAND
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Z.P.E. POWER AMPLIFIERS
FROM NEW ZEALAND
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POWER AMPLIFIERS
FROM NEW ZEALAND

:m I * y ;

ZPE 1000 (800 watts RMS x 2) @ 4 ohms
ZPE 600 (450 watts RMS x2) @ 4 ohms
ZPE 500 (350 watts RMS x2) @ 4 ohms

This product carries the manufacturers Professional Service Warranty for a 12 month period.
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C PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER3 PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER
SYSTEMS FROM AMERICA

Unmatched combination of
sound quality, durability,
portability & reliability.

Please contact BRETT SHERRIFF
of LINN-TEK: Gisborne, 47 Lowe St, Box 1231, Ph 82-057

for detailed product information & availability
PROFESSIONAL PRODUCT AT PROFESSIONAL END USER PRICES.

BIG CITY MUSIC
36 FORT ST, AUCKLAND PH 32-202, 32-203

KEYBOARDS
Roland JX3P $1895
Juno 106 $1495
Juno 6 $995
Korg Poly 6 $1450
Korg Poly 61 $1295
Roland SH 101 $650
Roland VKO9
W/Stand &

Roadcase $1095
GUITARS
Gibson Flying v $1495
Fender Teles
From • $895
Precision Bass $795
Gibson L6S $695
Guild Jumbo $1295
Black Roadstar $695
Fender starcaster $895
Studio Bass $445
Ibanez Roadstar
Bass SB4O
Fender Bullet $520

PAS
Jansen 8 - 200
Rockit 150 w
Peavey 200 w
Jansen 100 w
Boss 6ch Stereo
Mixer

SIB7B
$995
$975
$995

$869
ROCKIT AMPS
Twin Graphic
130 w
Pro Champ 100 w
Pro Champ Top
Unit.
Champ 80w
Bass 300 w
Bass 120 w
Bass cabs

$2395
$1395

$795
$895

$1195
$895
$895

DRUMS
Tama Artstar
7-piece
Tama Superstar
7-piece
Tama Swingstar
7-piece
Conga Drums
Tama Royalstar
5-piece
Yamaha 5-piece
with cymbals

SPECIAL WHILE STOCKS
LAST: IBANEZ AD 100
DELAY UNITS AT $4lO.
STROBE TUNING EXPERTLY
DONE AT THE BEST RATES
IN TOWN.

S3BOO
$1995

$1295
$550 pair

$1495

$995


